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Trainer Contact Information

SCHOOL LIBRARIANS

Jennifer Bates

High School Librarian

4777 Old Berwick Rd

Bloomsburg,  PA 17815

IU 16 Central Susquehanna

570-204-3688 (cell)

jbates@ccsd.cc
Brenda Blackburn-Foster

High School Librarian

Central Dauphin High School

437 Piketown Road

Harrisburg, PA 17112

IU 15, CHAIN (Capital Area Intermediate Unit)

Cumberland, Dauphin, Northern York & Perry Counties

717-756-8424 (cell)

bblackburn-foster@cdschools.org
Kim Brosan

Librarian

Williamsport Area High School

2990 W. 4th Street

Williamsport, PA 17701

IU17, BLAST

570-323-8411 X 3219

cool.librarian@gmail.com
Dustin Brackbill, Librarian

State College Area School District

Mount Nittany Elementary School

700 Brandywine Dr.
State College, PA 16827

IU10: Central Intermediate Unit

814-466-2812 (home)

ddb14@scasd.org
Stephanie Brame, Librarian

Danville Middle School
120 Northumberland Rd.

Danville, PA 17821

IU 16- Central Susquehanna IU

717-57-9351 (H)

libtea@gmail.com 

Allison Burrell

K-12 Librarian

Southern Columbia Area

812 Southern Drive
Catawissa, PA 17820

IU16 Central Susquehanna IU

570-594-5449 (cell)

alburrell75@gmail.com
Sara Cantor, Library Media Specialist

Donegal High School

915 Anderson Ferry Road

Lancaster, PA 17552

IU13, Lancaster-Lebanon

717-406-0083 (home)

scantor84@gmail.com
Mardi Frye, Librarian

State College Area School District

217 Scholl Street

State College, PA 16801

IU10 Central Intermediate

814-231-5033

mfd11@scasd.org
Cathi Fuhrman

Library Department Supervisor

Hempfield School District

200 Stanley Avenue
Landisville, PA 17538

IU 13, Lancaster-Lebanon

717-898-5533

Cathi_furhman@hempfieldsd.org
Deb Hoover, Librarian

Shallow Brook Intermediate

213 S Hartman Street

Manchester, PA 17345

IU12

717-266-7030

hooverd@nesd.k12.pa
Karen Hornberger, Library Media Specialist

Palisades High School

35 Church Hill Road
Kintnersville, PA 18930

IU22 Bucks

610-217-1733 (cell)

khornberger@palisadessd.org
Debra Kachel, Instructor

Mansfield University

15 Conestoga Road
Lancaster, PA 17602

IU13, Lancaster-Lebanon

717-393-6205 (home)

dkachel69@comcast.net
Lauren Kresge, Librarian

Wilson Area High School

424 Warrior Lane

Easton, PA 18042

IU 20 Colonial IU
215-272-0235 (cell)

librariankresge@gmail.com
Nancy Smith Latanision, Instructor
Kutztown University

1124 Eagle Street
Allentown, PA 18106

IU29, Carbon-Lehigh

717-503-2334

nanka5@ptd.net
Heather Lister, Librarian

215 Prospect Street
Hummelstown, PA 17036

IU13 Lancaster-Lebanon & 15 Capital Area IU

717-480-1327 (cell)

listerh286@gmail.com
Katie Makatche, Library Media Specialist

4800 Susquehanna Trail

Turbotville, PA 17772

IU16 Central Susquehanna
484-269-6157

makatcheks@gmail.com
Bob McConnell, Retired High School Librarian
9 Lynn Way 

Grove City PA 16127

IU 4 Midwestern
724-992-9888 (cell) or 724-458-5514 (home)

robertmcconnell@gmail.com
Katherine Miller, Librarian
CAMS North School 

Chambersburg Area School District

1957 Scotland Avenue
Chambersburg, PA 17201

IU 12 Lincoln Intermediate Unit

717-816-6813 (cell) and 717-261-3376 (School)

millekat@chambersburg.k12.pa.us
Sharon Nardelli, Librarian

Upper Merion Area High School

440 Crossfield Road

King of Prussia, PA 19406

IU 23, Montgomery County IU

610-205-3894 (school) 610-228-2424 (home)

Snardeli@umasd.org
Mary Schwander, Library Media Specialist

New Hope-Solebury High School

182 W Bridge Street
New Hope, PA 18938

IU22, Bucks

215-872-6746 (cell)

Mary.schwander@gmail.com
Stephanie Sweeney, Librarian

Garnet Valley High School

302 E Marshall Street, # 510

West Chester, PA 19380

IU25, Delaware

610-781-4466 (cell)

sweeney1342@yahoo.com
Joyce Valenza, Librarian

Springfield Township High School

1901 E Paper Mill Rd

Oreland, PA 19038

IU 23, Montgomery County

215-518-1846 (cell)

joycevalenza@gmail.com
PUBLIC LIBRARIANS

LeeAnn Anna, Teen Services Coordinator

Carnegie Library of Pittsburgh

4400 Forbes Ave, 3rd Floor

Pittsburg, PA 15213

Allegheny County, IU 1 and 3
412-578-2599

annal@carneglielibrary.org
Carolyn Blatchley, Training Services Coordinator

Cumberland County Library System

19 S West Street

Carlisle, PA 17013

Cumberland County, IU 15, CAN-DO

717-240-5379

cblatchley@ccpa.net
Jeanne Clancy, Head of Youth Services

450 Exton Square Parkway

Exton, PA 19341

IU 24 Chester County
610-280-2631

jclancy@ccls.org
Anita Ditz, Children’s Librarian

Schlow Centre Region Library

211 S Allen St

State College, PA 16891

Centre County, IU 10

814-235-7817

aditz@schlowlibrary.org
Nina Edgerton, Youth Services Coordinator

James V Brown Library

19 East 4th Street

Williamsport, PA 17701

Lycoming County, IU 17, BLaST

570-326-0536 X 145 (work)

nedgerton@jvbrown.edu
Karen Lambert, YA/Reference Librarian

Schlow Centre Region Library

211 S Allen Street
State College, PA 16891

Centre County, IU 10

814-235-7816

klambert@schlowlibrary.org
Sue Miceli, Manager

Children’s Services

Erie County Public Library

160 E Front Street
Erie, PA 16307

IU-5 Northwest Tri-County
814-451-6928

Smiceli@erielibrary.org
Laura O’Grady, Librarian

Martin Library

159 East Market Street
York, PA 17401

York County, IU 12

717-849-6957

logrady@yorklibraries.org
Becky Sheridan

Youth Services Librarian

720 First Avenue 

Berwyn, PA 19312

Chester County, IU24

610-644-0138 (work) or 610-368-4552 (home)

Sheridan.becky@gmail.com
Margie Stern

Coordinator, Youth Services 

Delaware County Library System

340 N Middletown Road

Media, PA 19063

IU25, Delaware County

610-891-8622 (work)

mstern@delcolibraries.org
Penny Talbert

Executive Director

Ephrata Public Library

550 South Reading Road

Ephrata, PA 17522

IU-13, Lancaster-Lebanon

717-738-9291 X 100 (work)

ptalbert@ephratapubliclibrary.org
